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 BIDDERS SHEET 

BID: Shop & Aten Tank Rehab 
(BID No. 2025-03) 

Due: 
8/28/25 
@ 2:00 PM 

Pkg 
Cost 

$85.00 non-refundable fee 
($100.00 if mailed) 

 
No. Name Company Contact Information 
1 Mary Miller PWXPres 

1900 Coffeeport Rd 
Jacksonville, Fl 32208 

bids@pwxpress.com  
(408) 676-8941 

2 Johnny Jackman 
Kathy Kocina 

Premier Tank Inc 
14625 Domart Ave 
Norwalk, CA 90650 

Johnny.premiertankinc@gmail.com 
714-346-5383 
Kathy.premiertankinc@gmail.com 
562-650-3531 

3 Vennessa Jimenez Paso Robles Tank, Inc 
3883 Wentworth Drive 
Hemet, CA 92545 

vjimenez@pasoroblestank.com 
951-925-5022 x 506 

4 Venkatesh Siva Blackridge Research & Consulting 
4041 W Hallow Creek Drive 
Peoria, Il 61615 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 
917-993-7467 

5 Matt Hawker J. Colon Coatings, Inc. 
6047 Carol Ave 
Alta Loma, CA 91701 

matt@jcoloncoatings.com 
909-989-6507 

6 Wynne Ypanto Constructconnect 
30 Technology Pkwy S Ste. 100 
Norcross, Georgia. 30092 

wynne.ypanto@constructconnect.com 
323-602-5079 

7 Adam Bouman Company Information 
300 American Metro Blvd #185 
4142,vffff 
Hamilton Township, New Jersey. 
08619 

dodge.docs@construction.com 
513-666-354 

8 Travis Casey Time and Alarm Systems 
3828 Wacker Dr. 
Mira Loma, California. 91752 

ProjectAdmin-
TAS@sciensbuildingsolutions.com 
951-685-1761 

 
9 Steve Powers Mattucci Plumbing Incorporated 

13528 South Western Ave 
Gardena, California. 90249 

spowers@mattucci.com 
562-572-8521 
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10 BidAmerica Team BidAmerica Planroom 
30 N Gould Street, Suite R 
Sheridan, Wyoming. 82801 

planroom@bidamerica.com  
 

11 Josh Quintero 
 

Total Industries 
605 East 12th Street 
Imperial, Ca 92251 

jquintero@totalindustries.com  
(760) 457-8998 

12 Clint Freeman D&H Water System 
4121 Avenida De La Plata 
Oceanside, Ca 92056 

clint@dandhwatersystems.com 
(925) 550-8696 

13 Cristyl Smith Utility Service Co, Inc. 
535 Courtney Hodges Blvd. 
PERRY, Georgia. 31069 

bid@usgwater.com 
478-897-0303 
  

14 Nicolas Kristobak Pacific Tank & Construction, Inc. 
31551 AVENIDA LOS CERRITOS, 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

nkristobak@pacifictank.net 
949-240-7902 

 

15 Vanessa Quartuccio AGC 
10140 Riverford Rd 
Lakeside, California. 92040 
 

planroom@agcsd.org 

16 Lynne Cazeault 
Inga Kalanta 

Cora Constructors Inc 
75140 St Charles Pl Ste A 
Palm Desert, California. 92211 
 

lynne@coraconstructors.com 
760-626-1536 
inga@coraconstructors.com  
760-636-3045 

17 MZB Engineering Inc MZB Engineering Inc 
1192, Athlone Lane, Corona, CA 
Corona. 92877 

info@mzbinc.com 
949-254-4792 

18 Simpson Sand Blasting and Special 
Coatings, Inc 

 

Simpson Sandblasting 
14665 Rancho Vista Dr 
Fontana, California. 92335 

estimating@simpsonsandblasting.com 
909-829-0000 

19 Laurie Jevne 
 
 

Spiess Construction Co. Inc. 
201 S. Broadway St. #140 
Orcutt, Ca 93455 

bids@sccitanks.com  
805-937-5859 

20 Angel R Construction Bid Source 
416 Cottonwood Lane 
Holly Springs, NC 27540 

angela@constructionbidsource.com 
888-786-9450 

21 Nicholas Kristobak Pacific Tank & Construction, Inc. 
31551 Avenida Los Cerritos 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

nkristobak@pacifictank.net 
949-240-7902 
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